



AKA AUTO PTE LTD
25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4,
#05-36, #05-37
SYNERGY @ KB
S417800
H: 81880754
ROC 201700008R

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

16-Dec-24

ESTIMATED REPAIR CHECKLIST

TO : NTUC

ATTENTION : MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM

CLAIM TYPE : 3RD PARTY CLAIM

ACCIDENT DATE/TIME :

Signature:

Date:

VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.: SNB3036B

VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL: HONDA / FIT

CHASSIS NUMBER: GR11023530

CONTACT PERSON :

PARTS	QTY	PER UNIT	PRICES
1 FRONT FENDER <i>Dented.</i>	1	\$ 565.60	\$ 565.60
2 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>new</i>	1	\$ 165.20	\$ 165.20
3 FRONT LOWER ARM <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 455.50	\$ 455.50
4 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 547.60	\$ 547.60
5 FRONT KNUCKLE ARM <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 598.50	\$ 598.50
6 FRONT WHEEL HUB C/W BEARING <i>and</i>	1	\$ 296.60	\$ 296.60
7 STEERING RACK & PINION <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,958.90	\$ 1,958.90
8 FRONT DOOR <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,176.20	\$ 1,176.20
9 FRONT DOOR LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 270.10	\$ 270.10
10 FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 187.50	\$ 187.50
11 FRONT DOOR HINGE <i>3 new</i>	2	\$ 90.20	\$ 180.40
12 FRONT DOOR CHECK	1	\$ 65.90	\$ 65.90
13 FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD	1	\$ 580.50	\$ 580.50
14 FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR GEAR <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 395.50	\$ 395.50
15 FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR	1	\$ 459.90	\$ 459.90
16 FRONT DOOR WING MIRROR	1	\$ 988.70	\$ 988.70
17 ROCKER PANEL <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 788.50	\$ 788.50
		Sub total	SUBTOTAL : \$ 9,681.10
		Less 20%	LESS 20% : \$ 1,936.22
		Total List	PARTS TOTAL : \$ 7,744.88

3293.40
2634.72

SPECIAL NETT	QTY	PER UNIT	PRICES
1 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2 FRONT WHEEL RIM <i>nt</i>	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
3 FRONT TYRE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
4 FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
5 FRONT DOOR BLACK TAPE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
		Sub total	S/N TOTAL : \$ 1,170.00

540

LABOUR CHARGES	PRICES	ADJUSTMENT
1 PANEL BEATING	\$ 1,000.00	500
2 SPRAY PAINTING	\$ 1,000.00	600
3 WIRING	\$ 100.00	30
4 TO APPLY TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	30
5 TO TRANSFER FRONT DOOR FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	60
6 TO REMOVE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 350.00	200
7 TO REMOVE STEERING RACK	\$ 200.00	x
8 TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 150.00	80
9 TOWING FEES	\$ 60.00	x
LABOR TOTAL :		\$ 3,160.00

3.7K

total: 4674.72

4/s: 3.7K

06 Days.